

MACC 76 of 2023
CNR:WBUD01-000043-2013

Present : Sri Subhrajit Basu (WB01238) ,
MACT. Judge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

Order No. 10

Dated 09.03.2026

Today is fixed for ex parte hearing.

Ld. Advocate for the petitioner files hazira.

P. O. is busy with administrative work hence, the case is adjourned today.

Fix 19.05.2026 for ex parte hearing.

Dictd. & cortd.

MACT.J.

MACT. Judge,U/Dinajpur